Uniform Product Codes

Product Code

Alcohol

E00
Ethanol
Methanol

Aviation Gasoline

Blending Components

Additive Miscellaneous
Benzene

Butane, including butane-propane mix

Butylene
ETBE
Ethane
Ethylene
Isobutane
MTBE
Methane
Napthas
Pentanes, including isopentanes
Propylene
Raffinates
TAME
Toluene
Transmix
Waste Oil
Xylene

Biodiesel — Undyed

Blended Bio-Diesel
Biodiesel - Undyed (B100)

Biodiesel — Dyed

Biodiesel - Dyed (B100)

Compressed Natural Gas

Diesel Fuel — Dyed

High Sulfur Diesel — Dyed
Low Sulfur Diesel — Dyed
No 1 Diesel — Dyed
Diesel Fuel #4 — Dyed

Diesel Fuel — Undyed

Low Sulfur diesel #1 — Undyed
Low Sulfur Diesel #2 — Undyed
No. 1 Fuel Oil — Undyed

Diesel Fuel #4 — Undyed

#1 High Sulfur Diesel — Undyed
#2 High Sulfur Diesel — Undyed

Excluded Liquid (Mineral Oil)

Gasoline

Gasoline MTBE

123 (Roll up Code)

Use roll up code

241
243

125

090
248
055
198
249
052
196
058
093
265
126
059
075
223
121
199
100
091
076

170
284

290

226
227
231
153

161
167
150
154
282
283

071

122 (Roll up Code)

170 (Roll up Code)

171 (Roll up Code)

224

228 (Roll up Code)

160 (Roll up Code)

077

065 (Roll up Code)



Gasohol Ethanol Blend
E10

Gasohol 10%. Ethanol Blend
Gasohol 7.7%. Ethanol Blend
Gasohol 5.7%. Ethanol Blend
E75..75% Ethanol..25% gasoline
E85..85% Ethanol 15% gasoline

Heating Oil
Jet Fuel

Kerosene — Undyed

Low Sulfur Kerosene — Undyed
High Sulfur Kerosene — Undyed

Kerosene — Dyed

Low Sulfur Kerosene — Dyed
High Sulfur Kerosene — Dyed

Liquid Natural Gas
Marine Gas Oil
Marine Diesel Oil
Mineral Oils
Natural Gasoline
Organic Oils
Propane

Renewable Diesel Clear/Undyed
Code)

RO1 —R99 for % of blend

RO0 = 100%

Renewable Diesel Dyed
Code)

Y01 —Y99 for % of blend
Y00 =100%

Residual Fuel Oil
Soy Oil

Sustainable Aviation Fuel

Code)
S01 — S99 for % of blend
S00 = 100%

Undefined products

124 (Roll up Code)
Use roll up code

139
141
140
078
079
152
130
142 (Roll up Code)
145
147
072 (Roll up Code)
073
074
225
280
279
281
061
960
054
180 (Roll up

Use roll up code
Use roll up code

181 (Roll up

Use roll up code
Use roll up code

175
285

131 (Roll up

Use roll up code
Use roll up code

092



	Diesel Fuel – Undyed        160 (Roll up Code)
	Gasoline         065 (Roll up Code)
	Gasohol Ethanol Blend        124 (Roll up Code)
	Kerosene – Undyed        142  (Roll up Code)
	Kerosene – Dyed        072 (Roll up Code)

